

Ä
ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7338/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 12/10/2011 in CR No.4454/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MAHA SINGH @ MOHAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tarun Gupta,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Aryan,Adv.

Mr. Tarjit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kuhar,Adv.
Ms. Nupur Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
Adjourned for four weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER